
Fast Cross 2023 MX Open - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 67 PARK C. 1:06.308
Migliore

1 1:12.402 + 06.094 16:28:26.483

2 1:09.742 + 03.434 16:29:36.225

3 1:09.571 + 03.263 16:30:45.796

4 1:07.548 + 01.240 16:31:53.344

5 1:11.638 + 05.330 16:33:04.982

6 1:15.229 + 08.921 16:34:20.211

7 1:06.452 + 00.144 16:35:26.663

8 1:18.054 + 11.746 16:36:44.717

9 1:06.308 --------- 16:37:51.025

10 1:20.678 + 14.370 16:39:11.703

11 1:13.034 + 06.726 16:40:24.737

12 1:06.887 + 00.579 16:41:31.624

13 1:29.040 + 22.732 16:43:00.664

 Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 00.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.455 + 05.786 16:28:25.657

2 1:11.821 + 05.152 16:29:37.478

3 1:14.238 + 07.569 16:30:51.716

4 1:12.901 + 06.232 16:32:04.617

5 1:06.669 --------- 16:33:11.286

6 1:21.333 + 14.664 16:34:32.619

7 2:28.710 + 1:22.041 16:37:01.329

8 1:12.767 + 06.098 16:38:14.096

9 1:07.206 + 00.537 16:39:21.302

10 1:22.731 + 16.062 16:40:44.033

11 1:10.414 + 03.745 16:41:54.447

 Po. 3 - # 2 CHAMBERS J. + 00.465
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.748 + 10.975 16:28:34.232

2 1:12.444 + 05.671 16:29:46.676

3 1:10.266 + 03.493 16:30:56.942

4 1:11.894 + 05.121 16:32:08.836

5 1:14.032 + 07.259 16:33:22.868

6 1:15.210 + 08.437 16:34:38.078

7 1:27.720 + 20.947 16:36:05.798

8 1:06.773 --------- 16:37:12.571

9 1:07.041 + 00.268 16:38:19.612

10 1:26.525 + 19.752 16:39:46.137

11 1:06.832 + 00.059 16:40:52.969

12 1:29.454 + 22.681 16:42:22.423

 Po. 4 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. + 00.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.078 + 08.172 16:28:36.644

2 1:10.781 + 03.875 16:29:47.425

3 1:10.976 + 04.070 16:30:58.401

4 1:12.991 + 06.085 16:32:11.392

5 1:07.046 + 00.140 16:33:18.438

6 1:16.293 + 09.387 16:34:34.731

7 1:15.667 + 08.761 16:35:50.398

8 1:12.097 + 05.191 16:37:02.495

9 1:13.160 + 06.254 16:38:15.655

10 1:06.906 --------- 16:39:22.561

11 1:28.473 + 21.567 16:40:51.034

12 1:15.019 + 08.113 16:42:06.053

 Po. 5 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 01.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.641 + 09.846 16:28:42.209

2 1:13.983 + 06.188 16:29:56.192

3 1:14.880 + 07.085 16:31:11.072

4 1:31.974 + 24.179 16:32:43.046

5 1:09.865 + 02.070 16:33:52.911

6 1:07.795 --------- 16:35:00.706

7 3:34.380 + 2:26.585 16:38:35.086

8 1:12.262 + 04.467 16:39:47.348

9 1:27.771 + 19.976 16:41:15.119

10 1:08.741 + 00.946 16:42:23.860

 Po. 6 - # 702 DANIELLO P. + 02.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.220 + 13.610 16:28:54.475

2 1:22.009 + 13.399 16:30:16.484

3 1:14.408 + 05.798 16:31:30.892

4 1:14.477 + 05.867 16:32:45.369

5 1:11.342 + 02.732 16:33:56.711

6 1:26.097 + 17.487 16:35:22.808

7 1:08.610 --------- 16:36:31.418

8 1:32.900 + 24.290 16:38:04.318

9 1:08.944 + 00.334 16:39:13.262

10 1:18.131 + 09.521 16:40:31.393

11 1:26.708 + 18.098 16:41:58.101

 Po. 7 - # 155 BRUNELL J. + 02.371
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.505 + 09.826 16:28:37.426

2 1:14.468 + 05.789 16:29:51.894

3 1:12.958 + 04.279 16:31:04.852

4 1:15.069 + 06.390 16:32:19.921

5 1:10.177 + 01.498 16:33:30.098

6 1:22.754 + 14.075 16:34:52.852

7 1:08.679 --------- 16:36:01.531

8 1:19.611 + 10.932 16:37:21.142

9 1:08.862 + 00.183 16:38:30.004

10 1:23.426 + 14.747 16:39:53.430

11 1:19.618 + 10.939 16:41:13.048

12 1:16.702 + 08.023 16:42:29.750

 Po. 8 - # 124 UBACH S. + 02.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.951 + 11.967 16:28:47.169

2 1:17.777 + 08.793 16:30:04.946

3 1:15.425 + 06.441 16:31:20.371

4 1:12.591 + 03.607 16:32:32.962

5 1:09.938 + 00.954 16:33:42.900

6 1:24.618 + 15.634 16:35:07.518

7 1:09.282 + 00.298 16:36:16.800

8 1:25.661 + 16.677 16:37:42.461

9 1:08.984 --------- 16:38:51.445

10 1:28.619 + 19.635 16:40:20.064

11 1:09.035 + 00.051 16:41:29.099

12 1:27.325 + 18.341 16:42:56.424

 Po. 9 - # 232 AGUILO U. + 02.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.711 + 10.411 16:28:39.889

2 1:10.627 + 01.327 16:29:50.516

3 1:26.156 + 16.856 16:31:16.672

4 1:20.121 + 10.821 16:32:36.793

5 1:09.300 --------- 16:33:46.093

6 1:25.431 + 16.131 16:35:11.524

7 1:10.560 + 01.260 16:36:22.084

8 3:06.950 + 1:57.650 16:39:29.034

9 1:09.848 + 00.548 16:40:38.882

10 1:29.870 + 20.570 16:42:08.752

 Po. 10 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 03.414
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.721 + 14.999 16:28:51.510

2 1:20.373 + 10.651 16:30:11.883

3 1:12.678 + 02.956 16:31:24.561

4 1:15.440 + 05.718 16:32:40.001

5 1:10.416 + 00.694 16:33:50.417

6 1:24.198 + 14.476 16:35:14.615

7 1:11.704 + 01.982 16:36:26.319

8 1:09.722 --------- 16:37:36.041

9 1:28.450 + 18.728 16:39:04.491

10 1:09.730 + 00.008 16:40:14.221

11 1:29.567 + 19.845 16:41:43.788

12 1:10.740 + 01.018 16:42:54.528

 Po. 11 - # 282 BUBBA P. + 06.375
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.172 + 18.489 16:29:08.008

2 1:20.571 + 07.888 16:30:28.579

3 1:12.683 --------- 16:31:41.262

4 1:14.089 + 01.406 16:32:55.351

5 1:15.026 + 02.343 16:34:10.377

6 1:22.532 + 09.849 16:35:32.909

7 2:50.943 + 1:38.260 16:38:23.852

8 1:14.770 + 02.087 16:39:38.622

9 1:31.450 + 18.767 16:41:10.072

10 1:31.517 + 18.834 16:42:41.589

 Po. 12 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 10.590
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.353 + 02.455 16:28:42.818

2 11:23.323 + 10:06.425 16:40:06.141

3 1:16.898 --------- 16:41:23.039

4 1:17.080 + 00.182 16:42:40.119

Fastest lap: 1:06.308 
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